
LOT 5 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D.

WD 1039-2238, WD 1397-1480, WD 1

BUNDY CALEB EDWARD
130 SW BUNN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-5S-17-09415-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 6.03 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

281,506
13,800
55,000

350,306
0

350,306
0

350,306
350,306
50,217

68,800

1483/814 1/20/2023 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOBLITT EMMETT F

BUNDY CALEB EDWARD

1441/131 6/24/2021 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONE VANCE HOWARD &

NOBLITT EMMETT F
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000052105 New Residential C 385,000 01/17/2025

000043168 Electrical Servic 0 11/15/2021

HX Base Yr

255 SW CHERRYWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 01 3,025 113.4900 93.06 281,506 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR/MH CON  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2026 2,400 223,344

FGR 576 55 2026 317 29,500

FOP 256 30 2026 77 7,166

FOP 770 30 2026 231 21,497

4,002 3,025 281,506

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,15] E60 S40 W60 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=74,5] W60 S6 W10 S17 E10 N13 E60 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,-13] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=28,55] E32 S8 W32 N8 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2022 2021 100 9,000

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 12 25 300.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 12 25 300.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

13,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


